TEWKSBURY HISTORICAL SOCIETY

ITEMS AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE

AFGHANS

Colors: Deep Blue, Cranberry & Hunter Green

BOOKS

Historic Notes on Fairmount NJ

Soft cover

Hard cover
Oldtime Days in Mountainville & Surrounding Towns
Tewksbury Auto Tour

CARDS
ART SHOW NOTECARDS

12 cards each w/ a different art scene w/ envelopes
CHURCHES NOTECARDS

2 cards of each Church in Tewksbury 10 cards/envelopes
POSTCARDS - 8 different reproduced scenes of Tewksbury

PRINTS
A River Runs Through Tewksbury- Limited edition

-Artist signed

-Unsigned

-Matted
Califon by Linda Jean

-Matted
Pottersville by Linda Jean

-Matted
Mountainville by Linda Jean

-Matted

Artist proof signed by Charles Burrell
New Germantown Map - Beers reprint, unframed
Tewksbury Map - Beers reprint, unframed
New Germantown & Tewksbury Pair, unframed
New Germantown & Tewksbury Pair, framed

Updated July 17, 2022

$ 45 ea

$ 25 ea
$40ea
$30 ea
$10ea

$ 20 pk
$ 15 pk

$ 2pk

$ 35ea
$ 25ea
$ 95ea
$ 75ea
$140ea
$ 75ea
$ 140 ea
$ 75ea
$ 140 ea
$125ea
$ 15ea
$ 15ea
$ 25ea
$ 45ea
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